
g .@
.o | 

,*.o fr'fr&*ltsqffin l,altrar*tl\Fdsil{}
!.t9|$fasht,s S&ts El**i4A.y Tr*sw;s$i*d Ca Lld

- N"9te : Att etigibte s
Of MSETCL.

E.TENDER 1ST CALL NOTICE

\ISETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
\'{ahatransco n'ebsite https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for tlhe followirig Tender details.

+L
lVijayhXware.l

Superintending En gineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwav

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000030661
E-Tender No. : SE/EHY I O &Ml CIR/KLWTECH/ T en- I O I 24 -25
E-Tender for Work of AMC for emergency outage &
breakdown work of 400kV Line S/Dn., Kalwa as on *h.,
required for maintenance under EHV o&M Division, Kalw.a for
the year 2024-25.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dtz 12.03.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 19.03.2024,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 19.03.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 19.03.2024 at
Dt. 19.03.2024 at

10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs 99,99,728l- (Including all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 99,997.28l-

Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details
Contact Person :

visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.
2-27 60 1 845 I 97 6900624s I 7 50637 g0 5 5

Sr.No
(1)


